Office accessories / Pencil cases / Pencils and chalks

Pencil with eraser in metallic colors

SKU: TP31532198

Categorie: Office accessories
Disponibilitate: In stoc (97996)

Pencil with eraser in metallic colors. The pencil comes pre-sharpened. Your

logo will be placed on the pencil.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
Color

_Color_Hex

Size

Material

New item

Variations

Attribute

#ff34b3 [
#bfefff [ |
#cbefd7 [
#cdobld [

T1

4x05cm

M-Collection

CN

0.007

Pink

#ff34b3
7x18,8cm,20,80,7x188cm
WOOD

1

SKU

TP31532111
TP31532124
TP31532197
TP31532198

Stock
97986
97996
97994
97996



